

PACHET COMPONENTE ELECTRICE H

I.D.: 45653944

Data publicarii 14.04.20 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 2.066,42 RON - 2.066,42 RON

Descriere: 1.BEC NORMAL E27/40W =20BUC x 1,35=27,00 2.BEC NORMAL E27/100W=20BUCx1,35=27,00 3.VIKO PRIZA DUBLA ST =2BUC x10,50=21,00 4.VIKO PRIZA SIMPLA ST=2BUCx8.60=17,20 5.VIKO INTR.SIMPLU ST=2BUCx6,95=13,90 6.VIKO INTR.DUBLU ST = 2BUCx8,25=16,50 7.SCHNEIDER SIG.AUT F+N 10A=2BUCx23,00=46,00 8.TUB FL.LOH 18W=25BUCx 3,87=96,75 9.MYF 2,5=55MLx0,85=46,75 10.TUB FL.PVC 20 =10MLx0,60=6,00 11.BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M=3BUCx3,00=9,00 12.SCHNEIDER SIG.AUT DIF.2P 16A=1BUCx108,00=108,00 13.CONTACTOR RIT 32A=2BUCx70,35=140,70 14.TABLOU PT 6M IP40=1BUCx14,71=14,71 15.SCHNEIDER SIG.AUT 3P 32A=1BUCx75,00=75,00 16.DIBLU 8=1SET x 1,48 =1,48 17.PRIZA SIMPLA ST =15BUC x 9,88=148,20 18.SCHNEIDER SIG AUT 4P 40A=1BUCx93,00 19.BEC ECO E27/36W= 3BUCx25,10 =75,30 20.CANAL CABLU 16x16 = 4ML x 1.50=6,00 21.BEC PROIECTOR HAL T378M =2BUCx12,80=25,60 22.INTR.AUT 3P 40A=1BUCx43,70=43,70 23.INTR.AUT 3P 32A=1BUCx43,50=43,50 24.SINA OMEGA 1M=1BUCx6,90=6,90 25.INTR.AUT2P 25A=1BUCx26,10=26,10 26.PRIZA PE SINA TAB=3BUCx 14,50=43,50 27.TABLOU PT 12M IP40=1BUCx 24,50 28.CORP IL 65 2x36W=1BUCx 75,00=75,00 29TUB FL.LOH 36W=2BUCx5,50=11,00 30.INTR.AUT F+N 6A=1BUCx20,00=20,00 31.MYY 3x1,5=20ML x 2,5=50,00 32.COLIER CABLU = 1SET x 33,61=33,61 33.FY 4 =4ML x 1,51=6,04 34.PINI 4=1SET x 7,18=7,18 35.SCHNEIDER PRIZA IND.5P 32A=1BUCx 35,30=35,30 36.MCCG (HO7RN) 5x4=50ML x 12,50=625,00